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IDEAS AND PRODUCTS FOR 2024! 
Visit us at idline.com for more details! 
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Personalization, 
simplified.

MADE IN

Like us on:

HI

AK

Hareid Marketing/RJF & Associates

Lindsay • Sr. Business Dev. Assoc.

Andrea • Account Executive

Stacy• Account Executive

Angela • Account Executive

Alicia • Account Executive

Jules Scheck Asccoaites - JSA

Joe Eberz & Associates

Tuso Marketing Team

Brickyard Marketing

West Coast Branded Solutions

ABOUT US
•We are a 3rd generation family owned and operated company since 1971

•Serving you with over 85 years of combined customer service experience

•Personalization & variable data is our specialty

•Best in the industry online Release Program

Lindsay Bons
lbons@idline.com
Direct (763) 512-5678

Joe Eberz
joeeberz@gmail.com
Direct (330) 352-7358
Jennie Eberz
jennieeberz@gmail.com
Direct (530) 307-1584

Steve Demars
steve@westcoastbrandedsolutions.com
Direct (310) 594-4216
Connor Rubin
connor@westcoastbrandedsolutions.com
Direct (240) 578-2242

Scott Hareid
shareid@hareidmarketing.com
Direct (612) 308-4888
Brett Filut
brett.filut@rjfilut.com
Direct (952) 893-1705

Jason Bickoff
jason@jsareps.com
Direct (973) 628-6005
Sean Kurtzman
sean@jsareps.com
Direct (631) 241-2627
Beata Miller
beata@jsareps.com
Direct (860) 200-4575

Andrea Voker
east@idline.com
Direct (763) 512-5665

Stacy Schilling
central@idline.com
Direct (763) 512-5693

Tony Tuso
tony@tusomarketing.com
Direct (214) 707-8546

Tony Sabo
tony@brickyardsales.com
Direct (317) 507-8990

Angela Stevens
south@idline.com
Direct (763) 512-5664

Alicia Larson
west@idline.com
Direct (763) 512-5663



CBO-1570

SUBLIMATED BOTTLE OPENERS

Many more sizes and options available! Visit IDLINE.COM 
Badges • Photo IDs • Luggage Tags • Perforated Tags • Ribbons • Static Clings • Vinyl Decals

Shelf Talkers • Door Hangers • Parking Permits • Bookmarks • Lapel Pins • Buttons
Mouse Pads • Counter Mats • Gaming Mats  •  Wine/Bottle Openers • Flasks

Coasters • Leatherette Journals & Padfolios • Industrial Aluminum Plates
Office Signs • Tent Signs • Table Toppers • Name Plates

Leatherettes • Aluminum & Vinyl Key Tags

FULL COLOR RIBBONS

BTR-2233 BTR-2017BTR-1225

PBW-1530-D ESM-01-D
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SBO-1570
SBO-3321

ACRYLIC LAPELS PINS

LPA-01

LPA-02 LPA-03

CHECK OUT SOME OF OUR MOST POPULAR

Give your customer promotional products 
they can use over and over! 

BUC-2200

CELLULOID MAGNET BUTTONS

BUC-3000 BUC-2030

TOP-2 

PRINT ADVERTISEMENT

BAND-SLEEVE 

TOP-3 

GCS-4250 GCR-4250

NEW & CURRENT  PRODUCTS! 

Online
Inventory
Updates

Release
1 or More

Item

Order
Ships

Order
Inventory

Restock
Onboarding 

& GiftingLook for 
this symbol!

CERAMIC STONE COASTERS

• Minimum’s of 1 per release

• Easy online ordering portal 

• Ship in as few as 2 days 

• Drop ship to any location

• Contact us for more details! 

• Visit us at www.idline.com 

3D RAISED PRINT BADGES

- Add an impactful message while 

  leaving the logo alone!

Add raised print for a -

next level look!


